
Construction 
International 
Arbitration

They have provided these services across major industry sectors and internationally on projects located across  
the United States and in South and Latin America, Europe, the Middle East, Asia and other regions. BRG experts  
have provided reports and testimony in a variety of international arbitration tribunals, including ICC, ICSID, DIAC,  
IAC, KCAB, etc.

Large construction projects are often designed and constructed by multinational firms bound by terms and conditions 
that include local laws, customs and regulations. When parties to the dispute, their counsel or the tribunal decide 
to retain the services of experts, BRG professionals can provide objective, independent and reasoned advice to 
claimants, respondents or arbitration panels based on their extensive worldwide experience. Many of BRG’s 
Global Construction professionals specialise in international arbitration and possess a range of relevant skills and 
qualifications in areas including scheduling/programming, accounting, estimating, engineering, project controls, 
construction management, risk management, economics, finance, intellectual property, valuation, statistics and 
strategic analysis. 

Our experts and staff come from different backgrounds, industries and geographies, which helps give our clients 
access to a diverse range of senior talent directly suited to the industry, jurisdiction or issues at hand.

BRG’s Global Construction professionals have testified in international arbitrations in areas 
such as schedule/program, productivity loss/disruption, quantum/cost, technical/defects and 
project management/controls.

G L O B A L  C O N S T R U C TIO N

Schedule/delay 
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DISPUTE RESOLUTION

– Productivity loss/disruption analysis

– Delay analysis

– Construction defect analysis

– Standard of care evaluation

– Forensic accounting

– Fraud investigation

– Discovery services

– Expert witness testimony

– Cost estimation

PROJECT RISK MANAGEMENT

– Planning and scheduling services

– Data collection and integration

– Progress, performance and risk analysis

– Construction monitoring

– Cost audits

– Project controls support

– Claims containment and mitigation

– Staff augmentation

– Lender advisory

– Government contract consulting

– Risk management training

– Cost estimation

Services

Europe, Middle East, and Asia
Please contact Declan Redmond

Matthew Bosley 
Managing Director | Dubai 
Technical 
matthew.bosley@thinkbrg.com 

Jas Cheema 
Managing Director | London 
Quantum/Productivity 
jcheema@thinkbrg.com 

Aidan Coyne 
Managing Director | Dubai 
Delay 
acoyne@thinkbrg.com 

Sean Fishlock 
Managing Director | London 
Quantum/Productivity 
sfishlock@thinkbrg.com 

Michael Kenyon 
Managing Director | Dubai 
Quantum 
mkenyon@thinkbrg.com 

Sharon Mcgahey 
Managing Director | Dubai 
Delay 
smcgahey@thinkbrg.com 

John Fletcher 
Managing Director | Dubai 
Delay 
john.fletcher@thinkbrg.com

Declan Redmond 
Managing Director | London 
Business Development & Client Services 
dredmond@thinkbrg.com | +44 7816 784752 

Michael Caddick 
Director | Dubai 
Quantum 
mcaddick@thinkbrg.com 

Stephen Dickie 
Director | Dubai 
Quantum/Productivity 
sdickie@thinkbrg.com 

Kenelm Hoare 
Director | London 
Technical 
khoare@thinkbrg.com 

Malcolm Landman 
Director | London 
Quantum 
mlandman@thinkbrg.com 

Zach Law 
Director | Dubai 
Quantum 
zlaw@thinkbrg.com



North and Latin America

Richard Fultineer 
Managing Director | Pittsburgh 
Delay/Quantum 
rfultineer@thinkbrg.com 

Andres Alva 
Managing Director | Miami 
Delay/Quantum 
aalva@thinkbrg.com 

Charles Choyce 
Managing Director | Washington, DC 
Delay/Damages 
cchoyce@thinkbrg.com 

John Dillon 
Managing Director | Pittsburgh 
Delay/Quantum 
jdillon@thinkbrg.com 

Dara Hendrix 
Managing Director | Los Angeles 
Delay/Standard of Care 
dhendrix@thinkbrg.com 

Ben Nolan 
Managing Director | Pensacola 
Delay/Technical/Standard of Care 
bnolan@  thinkbrg.com 

David Reichard 
Managing Director | Tampa 
Delay/Productivity 
dreichard@thinkbrg.com 

Bradley Wolf 
Managing Director | Pittsburgh 
Technical/Standard of Care 
bwolf@thinkbrg.com 

Terry Yeager 
Managing Director | Atlanta 
Delay/Quantum 
tyeager@thinkbrg.com 

Roberto Beauchamp 
Director | Miami 
Technical/Standard of Care 
rbeauchamp@thinkbrg.com 

John Boyer 
Director | Miami 
Technical/Standard of Care 
jboyer@thinkbrg.com 

Richard Easler 
Director | Pittsburgh 
Delay/Quantum 
reasler@thinkbrg.com 

Caleb M. Sturm 
Director | Atlanta 
Delay/Quantum 
cstrum@thinkbrg.com



Global Presence
NORTH AMERICA / ASIA-PACIFIC (APAC) /  UK, EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, AND AFRICA (EMEA) /  LATIN AMERICA

Berkeley Research Group, LLC, including its subsidiaries, is not a CPA firm and does not provide audit, attest, or public accounting services. 
BRG is not a law firm and does not provide legal advice. BRG is an equal opportunity employer. The information provided is not intended to and 
does not render legal, accounting, tax, or other professional advice or services, and no client relationship is established with BRG by making 
any information available in this publication. None of the information contained herein should be used as a substitute for consultation with 
competent advisors.

BRG combines world-leading academic credentials with world-tested business expertise, purpose-built for agility and connectivity, 
which sets us apart—and gets our clients ahead.

Our top-tier experts include experienced industry leaders, renowned academics, and leading-edge data scientists. Together, they 
bring a diversity of proven real-world experience to economics, disputes, and investigations; corporate finance; and performance 
improvement services that address the most complex challenges for organizations across the globe.

Our unique structure nurtures the interdisciplinary relationships that give us the edge, laying the groundwork for more informed 
insights and more original, incisive thinking from diverse perspectives that, when paired with our global reach and resources, make 
us uniquely capable to address our clients’ challenges.

V I S I T  T H I N K B R G . C O M  T O  L E A R N  M O R E .

40
Offices

1600+
Employees

North America

Atlanta 
Baltimore 
Boston 
Calgary 
Chicago 
College Station 
Dallas 
Denver 
Detroit 

Houston 
Los Angeles 
Miami 
Nashville 
New Jersey 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Phoenix 
Pittsburgh 

Portland 
Salt Lake City 
San Francisco 
Tallahassee 
Tampa 
Toronto 
Washington DC

Latin America

Buenos Aires

EMEA

Brussels 
Dubai 
Johannesburg 
London 
Milan 
Paris 
Rome

Asia-Pacific

Bangkok 
Beijing 
Hong Kong 
Perth 
Singapore 
Sydney 
Tokyo
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